CV

(Application Form)

Georgii Sheps
CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Certified for:
Navigator / Chief officer on ships of 500
gross tonnage and more on near-coastal and

small voyages
Crewell ID: 345327

Main info
Name / Surname:

Georgii Sheps

LPG - Ethylene Gas

Position applied for: = Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Cgrrier
LPG - Fully pressurerized
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 10.11.1979 Russia
Phones: | +79022951549 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: | shepsgeorge@mail.ru Country of reS|denc-:e / Russia
City:
Russia Samara city,Str
Messenger: Home address:
9 Podstepnovskaya 8-66
English level: | Good Closest airport: = KUF
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book MKO0387954 30.05.2023 Russia 30.05.2028
International passport 764166786 24.03.2021 Russia 24.03.2031
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Rank

Navigator / Chief officer on ships of 500 gross tonnage and
more on near-coastal and small voyages


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/345327/

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management

Ship safety Officer

Malta

ASF205290456

1780869

1781467

902-198/23-04C

1671824

1780904

00138

00138

1781278

Asf205290443

902-198/23-04C

1590370

1513976

0167385

0774854

849-192/22-01C

1514385

00001710

00000374

Endorsement

13.12.2021

13.12.2021

21.09.2021

27.09.2021

21.07.2023

23.09.2021

22.09.2021

14.10.2021

14.10.2021

18.10.2021

13.12.2021

21.07.2023

11.10.2021

21.10.2021

09.04.2021

01.10.2021

14.07.2022

06.10.2021

03.05.2024

09.05.2024

171747

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

17.11.2023

20.09.2026

20.09.2026

20.09.2026

26.09.2026

21.07.2028

22.09.2026

21.09.2026

13.10.2026

13.10.2026

17.10.2026

20.09.2026

21.07.2028

10.10.2026

20.10.2026

08.04.2026

30.09.2026

14.07.2027

05.10.2026

03.05.2029

09.05.2029

08.04.2026



Singapore Endorsement
. LPG - Fully
Epic B /
Chief Officer F;Tn c;raocraey pressurerized /
gap 6520
- Full
Chief Officer Epic Breeze / Malta LPG u y
pressurerized
Chief Officer Epllc Salina/ LPG - Fu.IIy
Singapore pressurerized
Chief Officer Epic Bermuda / Malta LPG - thlly
pressurerized
Sex: male Height: 174
Eyes color: Grey Weight: 76

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Oow

Mother

Ludmula Sheps

D0223492

B&W /4550

B&W

B&W

B&W

04.06.2024

18.02.2025 -
26.07.2025

21.07.2024 -
27.10.2024

02.06.2024 -
20.06.2024

27.10.2023 -
27.02.2024

20.09.2026

BWEK epic/
Singapore

BWEK Epic/
Singapore

BWEK Epic /
Singapore

BWEK Epic/
Singapore

Overall size: 50

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone: | +7 (927) 723-14-63
Kin address: Samara city, Nektasovskaya
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